



30th December, 2024

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 533108

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of Securities Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in 'Form C' as received from Sita Nirman Private Limited, a member of promoter group of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited

Avnish Maurya Company Secretary and Chief Financial Officer M. No. ACS-49392

Encl. as above

Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited

Corporate Office : Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel. : +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax : +91-120-4277841 Website: www.bttl.co.in Registered Office : LNJ Nagar, Mordi, Banswara - 327 001 (Raj.) India Tel. : +91-2961-231251-52, 231385, +91-2962-302400 Fax : +91-2961-231254 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AADCB5709M1ZF

Corporate Identification No.: L18101RJ2007PLC025502

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read, with Regulation 6 (2)-_Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited ISIN of the Company: INE274K01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).														Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).							
NAME PAN, CIN / DIN & address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoter/ member of Promoter	Securities he acquisition	,	Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post to acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/ public/ rights/	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Trading Type of		ives (Specify type of or Options etc) Buy		of contract, Futures		
	Group/	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revocation/- Invocation/- Others-please specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	1	From	То		preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)			Nomi	Nominal Value	Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)	Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Sita Nirman Private Limited PAN: 2018: U23209WB1994PTC062127 Address: Room No. 501, 5th Floor, Gate No. 02, Poddar Court, 18, Rabindra Sarani, Kolkata-700 001 Contact No+91 9910048595	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	1,05,50,876 (18.07%)	Equity Shares	501,898	Rs. 2,24,80,011.42*	Purchase	Equity Shares	1,10,52,774 (18.93%)	27.12.2024	27.12.2024	30.12.2024	Open Market	BSE @ Rs.44.79 *	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	N.A.
()	(i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges														Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.						

* Exclusive of All Expenses

For Sita Nirman Private Limited For Sita Nirman Pvt. Lid

Director/Authorised Signatory

Chetan Sachdeva Director DIN: 00322883

Date: 30/12/2024